
2008 Oberfränkische Meisterschaft griech.-röm.

Michelau, 05.01.2008

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Ruth Kamm Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Alex Garlik ASV Hof
PS 5:3

32
PS 11:2

33 Fr
 2  6  0  0  1  0  16 1

2 Sergej Schwab 1. AC Bayreuth
4:00

11 Fr
2:48

13
 0  2  0  0  0  0  7 3

3 Christian Lurz RSC Marktleugast
Fr

3:30

11
PS 10:4

32
 1  4  0  0  1  0  12 2
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